5/22/2006

erminalNum

1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024

L ocation

STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE

Exceptions L og

Transaction Description

LogIn

Log In Game Manager
Log In Game Config
Log Out

Log in attempt failed
Log in attempt failed
LogIn

Log In Game Manager
LogIn

Log In Game Manager
Enable Wagering

Log In Game Manager
Wagering Disabled
Wagering Disabled

logidDate
346 5/22/06
346 5/22/06
346 5/22/06
346  5/22/06
399 5/22/06
399 5/22/06
399 5/22/06
346  5/22/06
399 5/22/06
399 5/22/06
399 5/22/06
399 5/22/06
399 5/22/06
399 5/22/06

Time Notes
10:07.24 Start Application
10:07.49 Game Manager
10:08.02 Game Config
10:08.09

16:51.25 Start Application |P Address = 192.168.46.150
16:51.44 Start Application |P Address = 192.168.46.150

16:52.03 Start Application
16:53.28 Game Manager
17:06.10 Start Application
17:06.46 Game Manager
17:06.47 Wagering Enabled
20:53.26 Game Manager
20:53.27 Wagering Disabled
20:53.31 Wagering Disabled



